Q“r anlc Commandments Prepared under the guidance from: H.I. Sayed Hussain Ali Nawab

about Speatking Stiguettes
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3-Apr Sun 1 5:0 1 1:40 7:59
4-Apr Mon 2 5:0 7:20 1:40 8:00
S5-Apr Tue 3 5:0 7:19 1:40 8:01
&-Apr Wed 4 0 5:0 7:17 1:39 8:02
T-Apr Thu 5 0 7:16 1:39 8:02
8-Apr Fri 6 7:15 1:39 8:03
9-Apr Sat 7 7:14 1:39 8:04
10-Apr Sun 8 7:12 1:38 8:05
11-Apr Mon 9 n 1:38 8:05
12-Apr Tue 10 7:10 1:38 8:06
) U UN s praiveness 1ro A FE 0IC 0
13-Apr Wed 1" 40 7:08 1:37 8:07
14-Apr 12 : 7:07 1:37 8:08
15-Apr Fri 13 ' 7:06 1:37 8:08
16-Apr Sat 14 6 : 7:05 1:37 8:09
17-Apr Sun 15 4 6 7:04 1:37 8:10
18-Apr Mon 16 7:02 1:36 an
19-Apr Tue 17 7.01 1:36 8:12
20-Apr Wed 18 0 7:00 1:36 8:12
21-Apr Thu 19 ; 6:59 1:36 8:13
22-0pr Fri 20 ' 6:58 1:35 8:14
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23-Npr Sat b § : 6:57 1:35 8:15
24-Apr Sun 22 6:55 1:35 8:15
25-Apr Mon 23 6:54 1:35 8:16
26-0pr Tue 24 ' 6:53 1:35 8:17
27-hpr Wed 25 6:52 1:35 8:18
28-Apr Thu 26 ; 6:51 1:34 8:18
29-Apr Fri 27 : 0 6:50 1:34 8:19
30-Apr Sat 28 ' 6:49 1:34 8:20
1-May Sun 29 6:48 1:34 821
2-May Mon 30 : 6 6:47 1:34 8

The above times are for Chamblee, Conyers, Decatur, Dunwoody and Roswell

Alpharetta, Buford, Cummings, Duluth, Lawrenceville, Loganville, Suwanee
Acworth, Kennesaw, McDonough
Austell, Douglasville, Griffin, Hiram
Carrollton, Newnan, Peachtree City
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Sahifa-e-lbrahim Revealed
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Tawrait Revealed
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12:59

WAFAT: Syeda Khadija (sa)

12:59

Injeel Revealed

12:59

12:58

12:58

BIRTH: Imam Hasan (as)

12:58

12:57

Battle of Badr - Me'raj-un-Nabi (saww)

12:57

AMAAL: Shab-e-Zarbat Imam Ali(as)
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12:56

AMAAL: Shab-e-Shahadat Imam Al (as)

SHAHADAT: Imam Ali(as)

12:56

AMAAL: Shab-e-Qadr(Nuzoole-Qur'an)

12:56
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Jummatul Wida - Yaum-al-Quds
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